

	ไม้แบบ													
11	ไม้แบบ+ ไม้คร่าว	20.00	ตร.ม.	350.00	7,000.00	-			7,000.00					
12	ท่อ คสล. มอก. ชั้น 3 \varnothing 0.60x 1.00 ม.	-							-					
13	ตะปู	2.00	กก.	35.82	71.64				71.64				71.64	
14	ค่าแรงไม้แบบ	15.00	ตร.ม.	-		90.00			1,350.00				1,350.00	
	ยานวรถอ้อยตัด													
15	โฟมหนา 1.5 ซม.	1.00	แผ่น	30.00	30.00				30.00				30.00	
16	ค่าหยอดยางรอยต่อคอนกรีต	48.00	เมตร	12.00	576.00	10.00			480.00				1,056.00	
	รวมค่าจ้างต้นท่อน												230,936.04	